@ CRAFTING TIP

Fabulous decoration.
Unicorn is always a good idea.
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PRODUCTION TIME ’

Used items:

62795000
38000102
38000576
38000276
33841120
5527802

37062000
8937800
3824100

Wooden unicorn FSC 100%, to set
All Purpose paint, white

All Purpose paint, black

All Purpose paint, fuchsia
Glitter-Glue iridescent, moonstone
Organza ribbon, 15 mm white

Set of brushes - priming/decorating, FSC 100%
Craft scissors
Painting sponge

Instructions:

1 Wipe the front & the back of the wooden unicorn with the
white All Purpose paint and the painting sponge.

2 Onceit has dried well out, paint the mane & the tail with the
colour mixture out of white & fuchsia All Purpose paints.

2 Paintall four unicorn’s hooves with the black All Purpose paint.

4 Once everythingis completely dry, glitter the mane, the tail and

the hooves of the unicorn.

5 You can also give your unicorn a name that you can inscribe in black.

6 Finally, tie a bow out of organza ribbon around the already painted

unicorn’s neck.
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LEVEL OF DIFFICULTY

1 piece
1/15 bottle
1/20 bottle
1/20 bottle

1/4 bottle
50cm

17cm
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You will find material specifications and instructions
on our homepage.




